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Zacchary Paul Barfield

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Zacchary Paul Barfield
Postcode

Date of birth January 1972

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STUFFED ANIMALS MEDIA GROUP
LIMITED

GREAT XPECTATIONS LIMITED
NEW PRODUCERS ALLIANCE
LIMITED

KNIGHT ALONE ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

DAMOZEL PIX LIMITED

KNIGHT ALONE ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

WELOVE2SKI|.COM LTD

STUFFED ANIMALS MEDIA LIMITED
WELOVE2SKI|.COM LTD

STUFFED ANIMALS MEDIA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06840778

06487091
03282745

05969934

05969936

05969934

05797949
05797999

05797949

05797999

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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911243424
911243424
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
09/03/2009 Director
29/01/2008 01/05/2010 Director
15/01/2008 15/03/2009 Director
17/10/2006 Company
Secretary
17/10/2006 22/07/2008 Company
Secretary
17/10/2006 Director
27/04/2006 27/08/2007 Director
27/04/2006 Company
Secretary
27/04/2006 11/05/2007 Company
Secretary
27/04/2006 Director



